
 
  

2019 

Date Hours Trading Type 
Monday 2nd  December  1.15pm- 5.30pm Normal Trading  

Wednesday 4th  December 3.00pm-7.00pm Bookings Only 

Thursday 5th December  1.15pm- 5.30pm Normal Trading 

Saturday 7th  December 9.00am-2.00pm Bookings Only 
 

Monday 9th  December  1.15pm- 5.30pm Normal Trading 

Tuesday  10th December  3.00pm-7.00pm Bookings Only 

Thursday 12th December  1.15pm- 5.30pm Normal Trading 

Saturday 14th  December  9.00am- 2.00pm Bookings Only  
 

2020 
Monday 20th January  12.30pm - 5.00pm Bookings Only 

Tuesday 21st January  10.00am - 5.00pm Bookings Only 

Wednesday 22nd January  1.00am – 7.00pm Open Session 

Thursday 23th January  10.00am – 5.00pm Bookings Only 

Friday 24th January 10.00am - 5.00pm Bookings Only 
 

Monday 27th January Australia Day Holiday Closed 

Tuesday 28th January 10.00am - 5.00pm  Open Session 

Wednesday 29st January 12.00pm – 5.00pm Open Session 

Thursday 30th   February  1.15pm - 5.30pm Normal Trading 
 

Saturday  1st   February 9.00am-12.00pm Normal Trading 

 

Bookings Only  =  An appointment is necessary for these days and made via the St Bede’s Website from 

the beginning of November.  It is a great way to avoid waiting.  If you don’t have an 
appointment come in during Normal Trading hours or Open Sessions. 

Regular Trading = Our usual trading hours where we serve people in order of their arrival. We are open 

Monday and Thursday afternoons from 1.15pm – 5.30pm and the first Saturday 
morning of every month from 9am – 12pm.  

Open Session  = Open for extra trading during expected busy times of the year to avoid waiting 

periods. We serve people in order of their arrival. We are busiest at our opening 
time, many people are hoping to be the first served. 
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